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Abstract 
 

This document provides the list of participants who have registered to participate to the 
4th Meeting of the Stock and Ecological Risk Assessment Working Group. 
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Australia Dr Ian Butler Advisor ian.butler@awe.gov.au 

Australia Dr Kurt Davis Advisor kurt.davis@awe.gov.au 

Australia Mr Rhys Arangio Advisor rarangio@australfisheries.com.au 

Australia Mr Patrick Sachs Advisor patrick.sachs@awe.gov.au 

Australia Ms Fiona Hill Advisor fiona.hill@afma.gov.au 

Cook Islands Dr Steve Brouwer Head of Delegation steve@saggitus.co.nz 

China Dr Heng Zhang Head of Delegation zhangziqian0601@163.com 

China  Yongchuang Shi Adviser syc13052326091@163.com 

China Mr Sun Chong Adviser sunchong@cofa.com.cn 

China Dr Zhou Fang Alternate zfang@shou.edu.cn 

EU Dr Sebastian Rodriguez Alfaro Head of Delegation sebastian_chano@hotmail.com 

France OT Mr Patrice Pruvost Head of Delegation patrice.pruvost@mnhn.fr 

France OT Dr Jules Selles Alternate jules.selles@mnhn.fr 

Japan Dr Takehiro Okuda Head of Delegation okudy@affrc.go.jp 

Japan Dr Kota Sawada Alternate kotasawada@affrc.go.jp 

Japan Dr Midori Hashimoto Alternate mhashimoto@affrc.go.jp 

Japan Mr Masahiro Akiyama Adviser masahiro_akiyama170@maff.go.jp 

Japan Mr Yoichiro Kimura Adviser yoichiro_kimura680@maff.go.jp 

Japan Mr Junichiro Okamoto Adviser jokamoto@jdsta.or.jp 

Japan Mr Sachio Hagiya Adviser s-hagiya@maruha-nichiro.co.jp 

Japan Mr Kyo Uehara Adviser k-uehara@maruha-nichiro.co.jp 

Japan Mr Naohisa Miyagawa Adviser n-miyagawa@maruha-nichiro.co.jp 

Mauritius Mr Vikash Munbodhe Head of Delegation vmunbodhe@gmail.com 

Seychelles  Sabrena Lawrence Head of Delegation slawrence@sfa.sc 

Chinese Taipei Dr Ching-Ping Lu HoD michellecplu@gmail.com 

Thailand Ms Rattanawalee Phoonsawat Head of Delegation ratvaree@yahoo.com 

Thailand Mr Pavarot Noranarttragoon Alternate pavarotn@gmail.com 

Thailand Mr "Weerapol  Thitipongtrakul" Adviser 
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Thailand Mr Aekkarat Wongkeaw Adviser aekfish@hotmail.com 

Thailand Ms Tirabhorn Yothakong Adviser tirabhorn@gmail.com 

Thailand Mr Prasit Luesrithawornsin Adviser prasit_kim@hotmail.com 

Thailand Ms Kanyarat Woraprayoth Adviser kookky0053@gmail.com 

     

OBSERVERS  

CCAMLR Dr Steve Parker Representative steve.parker@ccamlr.org 

DSCC Ms Lyn Goldsworthy Representative lynda.goldsworthy@utas.edu.au 

DSCC Mr Barry Weeber Representative baz.weeber@gmail.com 

FAO-DSF Dr Anthony Thompson Representative anthony.thompson@fao.org 

IOTC Ms Lauren Nelson Representative lauren.nelson@fao.org 

SIODFA Dr Ross Shotton HoD r_shotton@hotmail.com 

SIODFA Mr Brian Flanagan President brian@theflanagans.co.za 

SIODFA Mr Charles Heaphy Member charles.heaphy@sealord.co.nz 

     

     

CONSULTANTS 

MRAG Dr Andrew Temple Consultant a.temple@mrag.co.uk 

Ross Analytics Dr Keith Reid Consultant keith.reid@rossanalytics.com.au 

  Gary Morgan Consultant garymorg@hotmail.com 

  Ruben Roa Consultant ruben.roa@uach.cl 

  Rodrigo Wiff Consultant rodrigo.wiff@gmail.com 

  Andrès Flores Consultant aflores19187@outlook.es 

Aqualyd  Gavin Macaulay Consultant gavin@aqualyd.nz 

MARAM Mr Doug Butterworth Consultant doug.butterworth@uct.ac.za 

MARAM Dr Susan Holloway Consultant susan.holloway@uct.ac.za 

MARAM  Anabela Brandao Consultant anabela.brandao@uct.ac.za 

MRAG Dr Andrew Temple Consultant a.temple@mrag.co.uk 

NIWA  Richard Saunders Consultant richard.Saunders@niwa.co.nz 

     

     

SIOFA SECRETARIAT AND ASSISTANTS 

SIOFA Mr Alistair Dunn SC Chairperson alistair.dunn@oceanenvironmental.co.nz 

SIOFA Mr Thierry Clot SIOFA Executive 
Secretary 

thierry.clot@siofa.org 

SIOFA Mr Marco Milardi SIOFA Sciences Officer marco.milardi@siofa.org 

SIOFA Mr Pierre Périès SIOFA Data Officer pierre.peries@siofa.org 

SIOFA Ms Laura Osborne SIOFA Intern laura.osborne@siofa.org 
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